22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart
OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ..;.—.
PROVA 2 05/06/2021 12:20 B "l |

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:23:24 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 12:27:35.021 49.936 +0.338 19.012 20.346 10.578
(004) OLIN GALLI 6 12:28:24.313 49.292 -0.644 18.183 20.558 10.551
1 12:24:15.388 51.029 19.761 20.767 10.501 7 12:29:13.123 48.810 -0.482 18.072 20.178 10.560
2 12:25:04.598 49.210 -1.819 18.355 20.374 10.481 8 12:30:01.928 48.805 -0.005 18.137 20.072 10.596
3 12:25:53.411 48.813 -0.397 18.056 20.275 10.482 9 12:30:50.634 48.706 -0.099 18.062 20.070 10.574
4 12:26:42.441 49.030 +0.217 18.247 20.199 10.584 10 12:31:39.318 48.684 -0.022 18.037 20.080 10.567
5 12:27:31.425 48.984 -0.046 18.242 20177 10.565 1 12:32:28.053 48.735 +0.051 18.125 20.049 10.561
6 12:28:20.231 48.806 -0.178 18.131 20.113 10.562 12 12:33:16.598 48.545 -0.190 18.026 20.018 10.501
7 12:29:08.921 48.690 -0.116 18.082 20.082 10.526 13 12:34:05.203 48.605 +0.060 18.117 19.944 10.544
8 12:29:57.523 48.602 -0.088 18.114 19.983 10.505 14 12:34:53.856 48.653 +0.048 18.029 20.068 10.556
9 12:30:46.140 48.617 +0.015 18.088 20.003 10.526 15 12:35:42.473 48.617 -0.036 18.059 20.033 10.525
10 12:31:34.732 48.592 -0.025 18.164 19.942 10.486 16 12:36:31.357 48.884 +0.267 18.161 20.106 10.617
1 12:32:23.253 48.521 -0.071 18.063 19.965 10.493 17 12:37:20.698 49.341 +0.457 18.077 20.158 11.106
12 12:33:11.756 48.503 -0.018 18.069 19.923 10.511 18 12:38:11.809 51.111 +1.770 18.397 21.740 10.974
13 12:34:00.311 48.555 +0.052 18.110 19.958 10.487
14 12:34:48.677 48.366 -0.189 18.014 19.861 10.491 (211) DUDU RITZMANN
15 12:35:37.229 48.552 +0.186 18.054 20.037 10.461 1 12:24:16.788 52.200 20.056 21510 10.634
16 12:36:25.696 48.467 -0.085 18.082 19.930 10.455 2 12:25:06.364 49.576 -2.624 18.546 20.562 10.468
17 12:37:14.196 48.500 +0.033 18.003 19.984 10.513 3 12:25:55.598 49.234 -0.342 18.306 20.477 10.451
18 12:38:02.646 48.450 -0.050 18.039 19.911 10.500 4 12:26:45.152 49.554 +0.320 18.245 20.793 10.516
5 12:27:34.764 49.612 +0.058 18.697 20.386 10.529
(036) ENZO CORREA PRANDO 6 12:28:24.551 49.787 +0.175 18.249 20.916 10.622
1 12:24:14.743 50.465 19.107 20.651 10.707 7 12:29:13.514 48.963 -0.824 18.076 20.291 10.596
2 12:25:04.194 49.451 -1.014 18.468 20.355 10.628 8 12:30:02.467 48.953 -0.010 18.191 20.278 10.484
3 12:25:53.290 49.096 -0.355 18.263 20.291 10.542 9 12:30:51.392 48.925 -0.028 18.119 20.213 10.593
4 12:26:42.701 49.411 +0.315 18.210 20.652 10.549 10 12:31:40.291 48.899 -0.026 18.072 20.337 10.490
5 12:27:31.623 48.922 -0.489 18.123 20.280 10.519 11 12:32:29.292 49.001 +0.102 18.199 20.289 10.513
6 12:28:20.478 48.855 -0.067 18.143 20.142 10.570 12 12:33:18.250 48.958 -0.043 18.021 20.363 10.574
7 12:29:09.408 48.930 +0.075 18.231 20.190 10.509 13 12:34:07.014 48.764 -0.194 18.105 20.185 10.474
8 12:29:58.191 48.783 -0.147 18.103 20.132 10.548 14 12:34:56.073 49.059 +0.295 18.144 20.296 10.619
9 12:30:46.840 48.649 -0.134 18.006 20.077 10.566 15 12:35:45.140 49.067 +0.008 18.168 20.346 10.553
10 12:31:35.384 48.544 -0.105 18.084 19.967 10.493 16 12:36:33.962 48.822 -0.245 18.180 20.122 10.520
1 12:32:23.979 48.595 +0.051 18.028 20.048 10.519 17 12:37:22.771 48.809 -0.013 18.142 20.200 10.467
12 12:33:12.575 48.596 +0.001 17.979 20.073 10.544 18 12:38:12.381 49.610 +0.801 18.262 20.425 10.923
13 12:34:01.188 48.613 +0.017 18.002 20.062 10.549
14 12:34:49.868 48.680 +0.067 18.097 20.084 10.499 (078) GABRIEL GOMEZ
15 12:35:38.620 48.752 +0.072 18.033 20.101 10.618 1 12:24:15.592 51.072 19.734 20.780 10.558
16 12:36:27.446 48.826 +0.074 18.105 20.068 10.653 2 12:25:05.340 49.748 -1.324 18.714 20.502 10.532
17 12:37:16.724 49.278 +0.452 18.318 20.337 10.623 3 12:25:55.225 49.885 +0.137 18.441 20.892 10.552
18 12:38:11.607 54.883 +5.605 18.393 22.792 13.698 4 12:26:44.678 49.453 -0.432 18.183 20.685 10.585
5 12:27:33.519 48.841 -0.612 18.220 20.129 10.492
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 6 12:28:22.385 48.866 +0.025 18.160 20.226 10.480
1 12:24:15.336 50.983 19.585 20.731 10.667 7 12:29:11.247 48.862 -0.004 18.157 20.219 10.486
2 12:25:05.191 49.855 -1.128 18.840 20.450 10.565 8 12:29:59.919 48.672 -0.190 18.077 20.141 10.454
3 12:25:54.972 49.781 -0.074 18.714 20.429 10.638 9 12:30:48.886 48.967 +0.295 18.071 20.228 10.668
4 12:26:44.914 49.942 +0.161 18.298 20.982 10.662 10 12:31:37.644 48.758 -0.209 18.214 20.038 10.506
5 12:27:33.938 49.024 -0.918 18.321 20.170 10.533 1 12:32:26.331 48.687 -0.071 18.101 20.075 10.511
6 12:28:22.817 48.879 -0.145 18.205 20.155 10.519 12 12:33:15.149 48.818 +0.131 18.153 20.120 10.545
7 12:29:11.748 48.931 +0.052 18.229 20.193 10.509 13 12:34:03.815 48.666 -0.152 18.106 20.054 10.506
8 12:30:00.762 49.014 +0.083 18.211 20.210 10.593 14 12:34:52.418 48.603 -0.063 18.036 20.087 10.480
9 12:30:49.562 48.800 -0.214 18.201 20.049 10.550 15 12:35:40.956 48.538 -0.065 18.062 20.014 10.462
10 12:31:38.321 48.759 -0.041 18.203 20.060 10.496 16 12:36:29.995 49.039 +0.501 18.094 20.402 10.543
11 12:32:27.024 48.703 -0.056 18.144 20.036 10.523 17 12:37:20.180 50.185 +1.146 18.216 20.863 11.106
12 12:33:15.714 48.690 -0.013 18.143 20.002 10.545 18 12:38:12.643 52.463 +2.278 18.617 22.208 11.638
13 12:34:04.438 48.724 +0.034 18.184 19.991 10.549
14 12:34:52.889 48.451 -0.273 18.091 19.907 10.453 (128) JOAO MARANHAO
15 12:35:41.538 48.649 +0.198 18.095 20.077 10477 1 12:24:17.200 52.479 20.275 21.391 10.813
16 12:36:30.195 48.657 +0.008 18.041 20.030 10.586 2 12:25:07.858 50.658 -1.821 18.823 20.976 10.859
17 12:37:20.270 50.075 +1.418 18.249 20.694 11.132 3 12:26:00.312 52.454 +1.796 18.760 20.688 13.006
18 12:38:11.659 51.389 +1.314 18.621 21.729 11.039 4 12:26:51.077 50.765 -1.689 18.997 20.882 10.886
5 12:27:41.867 50.790 +0.025 18.925 20.965 10.900
(123) POCAY 6 12:28:32.558 50.691 -0.099 18.824 21.071 10.796
1 12:24:16.596 51.875 20.052 21.157 10.666 7 12:29:22.967 50.409 -0.282 18.811 20.740 10.858
2 12:25:06.057 49.461 2.414 18.440 20.491 10.530 8 12:30:13.136 50.169 -0.240 18.714 20.692 10.763
3 12:25:55.487 49.430 -0.031 18.224 20.574 10.632 9 12:31:03.262 50.126 -0.043 18.571 20.701 10.854
4 12:26:45.085 49.598 +0.168 18.124 20.842 10.632 10 12:31:53.501 50.239 +0.113 18.588 20.753 10.898
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22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart

OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 05/06/2021 12:20 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 12:23:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
11 12:32:43.432 49.931 0308  18.634 20.598 10.699
12 12:33:33.437 50.005 +0.074 18.595 20.650 10.760
13 12:34:24.039 50.602 +0.597  18.716 21.046 10.840
14 12:35:13.831 49.792 -0.810  18.499 20.588 10.705
15 12:36:05.270 51.439 +1.647 19.022 21.659 10.758
16 12:36:55.667 50.397 -1.042  18.871 20.776 10.750
17 12:37:46.165 50.498 +0.101 18.731 20.935 10.832
18 12:38:36.915 50.750 +0.252  18.680 21.235 10.835
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